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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Neighbors for a Livable St. Paul

Committee Name

Type of organization: Candidate Committee X political Committee Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of committee
Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

Ch 211A.03 for requirements
8 week pre-election q )

One-time report from political committee

SWESKIB(eelecion registered with Campaign Finance Board

X

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  10/25/2017 to December 31, 2017
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . .
(In column B, enter totals from A. Totals for S C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  § 60 + ¢ 9609 = ¢ 9668
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ 2925 + $ 2369 = ¢ 5294
3. Expenditures $ 2 + 10,952 — ¢ 10,954

Account Balance $ 4,008
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank .
Location of Committee Funds US Bank of nghland Park

Signature of candidate, O’% l(r
secretary, or treasurer '\/ AN
Printed Name Howard J. Miller

PO box 16058 612-250-1734
Address St Paul, MN 55116 Phone___~_

Email Nowardjmiller@msn.com

Revised 3/2015



Payment Created / Client Name

12/20/2017 0:00 cindy syme
12/11/2017 0:00 jan martland
12/9/2017 0:00 peter deneen
12/9/2017 0:00 jane mcguire
12/9/2017 0:00 christie englund
12/9/2017 0:00 jim and jenny mcquillan
11/14/2017 0:00 jerry helfand
11/14/2017 0:00 ted and jerriann angelo
11/11/2017 0:00 deniz aslan
11/3/2017 0:00 jay and margaret hartman
10/31/2017 0:00 james and wendy mullane:
10/1/2017 0:00 jack and amy fistler

Date Name
9/4/2017 Michael McQuillan
9/5/2017 Peter & Erin Probst
8/31/2017 Kieth & Jennifer Willard
9/9/2017 Donald Leehan
9/21/2017 Leslie R. Johnson
11/8/2017 Pratik Joshi
11/16/2017 James M. Ginther
11/16/2017 Bruce J. Faribault

Amount
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100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
75.00
250.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,925.00

100.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
1,000.00
2,925.00

Client Address

via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website
via website

Address

1311 Pinehurst Ave, St. Paul 55116
1927 Saunders Ave, St. Paul 55116
486 Mt. Curve Blvd. St. Paul 55116
1337 Cleveland Ave. St. Paul 55116
2226 Highland Pkwy. St Paul 55116
1690 Beechwood Ave. St.Paul 55116
1019 Colby St. St. Paul 55116

1615 Beechwood Ave. St. Paul 55116

total this report over $50

Employer

employer
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
journalist
retired

retired

Expenses

$

1.81 Kinkos, sign
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